Einduitslag GP 3-201415/ 13 dec 2014

Groep: 1

Gemiddelde Rating: 1100

Groepspunten: 11
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Rolf van Dorst
Gabriel Krouwel
Tim Grutter
Robin Reichardt
Kelvin Kanne
Anka Kara
Monica Reichardt
Kylian Bijvank

Groep: 2
Gemiddelde Rating: 808
Groepspunten: 8

Nils Neisingh
Ricardo Groote
Joost Hadida
Sven van der Vliet
Jur van Weerden
Heidi Rijken
Wayan Prins

Groep: 3
Gemiddelde Rating: 672
Groepspunten: 7

Evelyn Bijvank
Lennart Oron
Jelle Brouwer
Sara Martinez
Ignace Konig
Ruben De Bruin
Hendrik Donders
Kavya Raulji

Rating

988
1376
1000
1196

925
1167
1201

947

Rating

855
852
807
902
730
775
735

Rating

684
715
660
717
687
618
609
683

Punten

5,5
5,5
5,0
4,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
0,0

Punten

5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

Punten

6,0
5,5
4,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0

O.R.

0,5
0,5

O.R.

1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

1,5
1,5
0,0

16,00
15,25
12,00
12,75
8,50
3,50
3,00
0,00

13,00
10,00
7,00
9,00
4,00
5,00
7,00

20,00

15,25
10,50
8,50
6,75
6,00
5,00
7,50

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

Nieuwe
Rating

1080
1363
1073
1197

959
1117
1126

885

Nieuwe
Rating

902
869
807
876
722
754
726

Nieuwe
Rating

755
761
679
77
652
591
585
634



Einduitslag GP 3-201415/ 13 dec 2014

Groep: 4
Gemiddelde Rating: 532
Groepspunten: 5
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Kasper Snel
Alexander van Oeffel
Siebe van Manen
Lucas Vervoort
Szabi Buzogany
Wouter Molemaker
Coen Grutter

Fabian Rijken

Groep: 5
Gemiddelde Rating: 460
Groepspunten: 5
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Tom van Egmond
Kamil Sonmez

Bent Blokland
Aarush Srivastava
Justin Florijn

Tobias van der Kroef
Joost van Veen
Giljam Klaassen

Groep: 6
Gemiddelde Rating: 385
Groepspunten: 4
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Abdulrauf Sonmez
Deborah Rutgers
Sophie Schmitz
Timo Smeets

Christiaan van der Kroef

David Berben
Quin Boonen
Thijs Krijnen

Rating

525
497
564
498
535
588
512
539

Rating

461
475
431
495
475
448
447
450

Rating

399
375
401
375
377
350
402
401

Punten

6,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
0,0

Punten

7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

Punten

5,0
5,0
4,5
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

0,5
0,5

17,75
13,25
13,00
10,25
7,50
9,00
5,25
0,00

21,00
14,00
10,00
7,00
6,00
4,00
7,00
7,00

18,00
14,00
14,00
10,00
9,50
6,75
6,25
9,50

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

Nieuwe
Rating

602
539
583
524
534
555
489
432

Nieuwe
Rating

566
515
456
468
455
407
406
408

Nieuwe
Rating

439
423
426
378
365
350
366
351



Einduitslag GP 3-201415/ 13 dec 2014

Groep: 7
Gemiddelde Rating: 368
Groepspunten: 4
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Rick Heij

Yorick Duursma
Oscar Lammerse
Erwout van Putten
Ferdinand van Oeffel
Floris van Wel
Nathan van Gent
Djien Yperlaar

Groep: 8
Gemiddelde Rating: 334
Groepspunten: 3

Wiljan Boekhout
Joey Mulder
Arthur van Eldert
Daniél Polinder
Jes van Triest
Mauricio Da Mota
Wilco van de Pol
Thijs Kolmer

Groep: 9
Gemiddelde Rating: 346
Groepspunten: 3
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Cedric van den Berg
Quinten van Lingen
Yorian Krijnen
Nathan Verhoeven
Sander de Heus
Justin Mulder

Joris Kalk

Marjon Klaassen

Rating

350
369
397
350
395
375
350
360

Rating

350
300
350
300
350
350
325
350

Rating

350
350
357
352
350
300
360
350

Punten

6,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
3,5
3,0
1,0
0,0

Punten

5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
1,5
1,5

Punten

6,5
5,5
5,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
1,5
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

17,50
14,00
12,00
11,75
6,25
6,00
0,00
0,00

13,50
11,00
9,50
8,00
7,25
5,25
2,75
3,75

18,75
14,25
13,00
8,75
4,50
5,00
1,75
0,00

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

Nieuwe
Rating

431
414
432
386
386
358
350
350

Nieuwe
Rating

405
350
376
350
350
350
350
350

Nieuwe
Rating

439
409
398
350
350
350
350
350



Einduitslag GP 3-201415/ 13 dec 2014

Groep: 10

Gemiddelde Rating: 330
Groepspunten: 3

Jamie Thai

Daniel Waaijenberg
Sweder Vos

Robin Vonken
Daniel Kuiper
Wietse Duursma
Daniél Mosselman
Wouter van Wel
Bram Arendse

Groep: 11

Gemiddelde Rating: 329
Groepspunten: 3
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Deshmukh Om
Ruben Hage

Evi Maris

lvan Smeets
Anna-su Kara
Lauri Maris

Rohit Nathie

Gijs van Gijssel
Emmy Lammerse
Abdulkadir Sonmez

Rating

357
350
366
350
250
350
300
300
350

Rating

350
340
300
350
350
250
350
300
350
350

Punten

8,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,5

Punten

8,0
7,5
7,5
5,5
4,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
1,5
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

1,0
0,0

O.R.

1,0
0,0

28,00
17,00
15,00
14,50
9,75
7,00
5,00
6,50
3,75

31,00
27,25
26,00
15,75
15,00
8,00
6,75
6,00
2,75
0,00

S.B.

S.B.

Nieuwe
Rating

467
403
383
373
350
350
350
350
350

Nieuwe
Rating

446
425
402
371
350
350
350
350
350
350



